

Name of work - 5704 (Asarapur) Mohammodpur

571204

Schedule XLY-Form No

← 5051

(MM/19512)

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Section-02

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1486

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Area of 320 Hs of Thakur

37 on A/c Bill

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction with maintenance of work of Road					
To 4 Acres for to Mahamudpur under head MMASU4.					
Agency - Sri Satish Kumar Thakur					
Agreement No - 14/MBO/2024-25					
Date of start - 13/11/2024					
Date of completion - 12/8/2025 as per agreement					
Measurement = Nil.					

Abstract of Cost

[01/01] Setting out as per MORD specification. Qty vide TMB lg 01 = 04 No
 @ ₹ 4907.08 each
 ————— ₹ 19628.32

[02/02] Construction of Reference pillars. Qty vide TMB lg 01 = 18 No.
 @ ₹ 2282.87 each ————— ₹ 41091.66

[03/03] Cleaning & Grubbing Road Land. Area vide lg No - 02 = 1.3374 Ha
 @ ₹ 76928.08/Ha
 ————— ₹ 102880.94

[04/04] Scarifying existing bituminous surface. Area vide TMB

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ F 8275.14 each					
				→ F 33100.56	
[26/27] Boundary pillar. Qty vide					
TMB Pg 48 = 32 No					
③ F 687.10 each → F 21987.20					
[27/29] Planting of trees. Qty vide					
TMB Pg 49 = 340 No					
③ F 1275.08 each					
				→ F 433527.20	
[28/30] Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic compound.					
---do---all comp job.					
Area vide TMB Pg 49 = 686.6 m ²					
③ F 712.25/m ²					
				→ F 486894.10	
[29/31] Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic compound,					
---do---all comp job. Area					
vide TMB Pg 50 = 207 m ²					
③ F 828.47/m ² → F 171493.29					
				F 27203834.57	
Add 18% GST → F 4896690.00					
Add LC @ 1% → F 272038.00					
Add SF → F 315799.00					
				F 32688561.00	
Less 15% below → F 4958854.00					
				F 27729707.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F			277	29707.00	
Less Prov. Payment			26652	185.00	
Net pay			2107	3522.00	

paid
30/3/2025 AE

~~24/4/25~~

Certified that work has been completed dt. on 19/3/2025 as per specifications.

- (i) Constructed length - 4.453 KM
(ii) Connected habitation - 02
(iii) No. of planted trees - 340 Nos
Bill value - ₹ 27729707.00

paid
29/4/25 AE